
 

Date: May 2020        EOL Ref No: 0018 

Subject: RG174 Cable Assembly EOL End Of Life Notice 

Details of replacement parts, where available, are specified below. The change method details 

where small volume stocks of discontinued parts remain in stock. Orders for discontinued parts 

will be switched to replacement parts and notified at time of order. 

Product Affected: 

Part Number: sap code 
60167 
60169 
60171 
60168 
60170 
60172 
 

Alternative: 
60032 
60038 
60041 
60033 
60039 
60042 

Change Method 
 
When stock used up 

Full Part Number: 
ASME300F174L13 
ASMA300F174L13 
ASMA300E174L13 
ASME500F174L13 
ASMA500F174L13 
ASMA500E174L13 

Full Part Number: 
ASME300F058L13 
ASMA300F058L13 
ASMA300E058L13 
ASME500F058L13 
ASMA500F058L13 
ASMA500E058L13 

See Notes Page 
 
Not applicable 

Reason for change:  Manufacturing change 

Higher performing parts are 
available to substitute see 
alternatives list 

 

Availability Date Last Shipment Date 

  

See reference documentation below for additional notes and guidance 

File Name: Description: 

File Name: Description: 

File Name: Description: 
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