

Date: May 2020

EOL Ref No: 0018

## Subject: RG174 Cable Assembly EOL End Of Life Notice

Details of replacement parts, where available, are specified below. The change method details where small volume stocks of discontinued parts remain in stock. Orders for discontinued parts will be switched to replacement parts and notified at time of order.

## **Product Affected:**

Part Number: <i>sap code</i>	Alternative:	Change Method
60167	60032	
60169	60038	When stock used up
60171	60041	
60168	60033	
60170	60039	
60172	60042	
Full Part Number:	Full Part Number:	See Notes Page
ASME300F174L13	ASME300F058L13	
ASMA300F174L13	ASMA300F058L13	Not applicable
ASMA300E174L13	ASMA300E058L13	
ASME500F174L13	ASME500F058L13	
ASMA500F174L13	ASMA500F058L13	
ASMA500E174L13	ASMA500E058L13	
Reason for change:	Manufacturing change	
Higher performing parts are available to substitute see alternatives list		
Availability Date	Last Shipment Date	
See reference documentation below for additional notes and guidance		
File Name:	Description:	
File Name:	Description:	
File Name:	Description:	